
Arkansas Women’s Tennis Fall 2016 Schedule 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME  

Fri, Sept. 23 Little Rock Classic Little Rock, Ark. All Day 
Fri, Sept. 23 Colorado Invitational Boulder, Colo. All Day 
Sat, Sept. 24 Little Rock Classic Little Rock, Ark. All Day 
Sat, Sept. 24 Colorado Invitational Boulder, Colo. All Day 
Sun, Sept. 25 Little Rock Classic Little Rock, Ark. All Day 
Sun, Sept. 25 Colorado Invitational Boulder, Colo. All Day 
Sat, Oct. 1 Riviera/ITA All-American Championships Pacific Palisades, Calif. All Day 
Sun, Oct. 2 Riviera/ITA All-American Championships Pacific Palisades, Calif. All Day 
Mon, Oct. 3 Riviera/ITA All-American Championships Pacific Palisades, Calif. All Day 
Tue, Oct. 4 Riviera/ITA All-American Championships Pacific Palisades, Calif. All Day 
Wed, Oct. 5 Riviera/ITA All-American Championships Pacific Palisades, Calif. All Day 
Thu, Oct. 6 Riviera/ITA All-American Championships Pacific Palisades, Calif. All Day 
Fri, Oct. 7 Riviera/ITA All-American Championships Pacific Palisades, Calif. All Day 
Fri, Oct. 7 FGCU Classic Fort Myers, Fla. All Day 
Sat, Oct. 8 Riviera/ITA All-American Championships Pacific Palisades, Calif. All Day 
Sat, Oct. 8 FGCU Classic Fort Myers, Fla. All Day 
Sun, Oct. 9 Riviera/ITA All-American Championships Pacific Palisades, Calif. All Day 
Sun, Oct. 9 FGCU Classic Fort Myers, Fla. All Day 
Thu, Oct. 13 ITA Central Regional Championships Minneapolis All Day 
Fri, Oct. 14 ITA Central Regional Championships Minneapolis All Day 
Sat, Oct. 15 ITA Central Regional Championships Minneapolis All Day 
Sun, Oct. 16 ITA Central Regional Championships Minneapolis All Day 
Mon, Oct. 17 ITA Central Regional Championships Minneapolis All Day 
Fri, Oct. 28 Missouri State Invitational Springfield, Mo. All Day 
Sat, Oct. 29 Missouri State Invitational Springfield, Mo. All Day 
Thu, Nov. 3 USTA/ITA National Indoor Intercollegiate Championships Flushing, N.Y. All Day 
Fri, Nov. 4 USTA/ITA National Indoor Intercollegiate Championships Flushing, N.Y. All Day 
Fri, Nov. 4 Brown Classic Providence, R.I. All Day 
Sat, Nov. 5 USTA/ITA National Indoor Intercollegiate Championships Flushing, N.Y. All Day 
Sat, Nov. 5 Brown Classic Providence, R.I. All Day 
Sun, Nov. 6 USTA/ITA National Indoor Intercollegiate Championships Flushing, N.Y. All Day 
Sun, Nov. 6 Brown Classic Providence, R.I. All Day 


